
Íþróttavöllur Selfoss

17.3.2007

Héraðsleikar HSK inni 2007

18.3.2007 16:10:051Bls : Úrslit

Arnar Einarsson3 UMF.Vaka1 19961,89

(1,82-1,88 - 1,89 - 1,83 -  - )

Anton Þór Ólafsson46 UMF.Baldur2 961,89

(1,82-1,81 - 1,82 - 1,89 -  - )

Víkingur Freyr Erlingsson7 UMF.Vaka3 19961,75

(1,66-1,75 -  - 1,62 -  - )

Sveinn Orri Einarsson6 UMF.Vaka4 19961,60

(1,53-1,60 - 1,53 - 1,52 -  - )

Haukur Snær Gunnarsson9 UMF.Samhygð5 19961,35

(1,33-1,31 - 1,33 - 1,35 -  - )

Halldór Bjarnason5 UMF.Vaka1996

(- -  -  -  - )

Einar Víglundur Kristjánsson4 UMF.Vaka1996

(- -  -  -  - )

Kl: 12:00

Langstökk án atrennu
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Strákar 11 ára

Snædís Sól Böðvarsdóttir82 Íþrf.Dímon1 19962,00

(1,98-1,99 - 1,98 - 2,00 -  - )

Thelma Björk Einarsdóttir15 Selfoss2 961,95

(1,95-1,90 - 1,87 - 1,82 -  - )

Andrea Sól Marteinsdóttir49 Selfoss3 19961,89

(1,79-1,84 - 1,79 - 1,89 -  - )

Sólveig Helga Guðjónsdóttir10 Selfoss4 961,82

(1,82-1,67 - 1,74 - 1,74 -  - )

Guðbjörg Hrönn Tyrfingsdóttir27 Selfoss5 19961,81

(1,81-1,64 - 1,58 - 1,73 -  - )

Birna Sigurlaugsdóttir16 Selfoss6 19961,77

(1,69-1,68 - 1,74 - 1,77 -  - )

Unnur Þöll Benediktsdóttir81 Íþrf.Dímon7 19961,66

(1,64-1,59 - 1,65 - 1,66 -  - )

Birgitta K. Bjarnadóttir29 UMF.Baldur8 961,60

(1,60-1,60 - 1,52 - 1,58 -  - )

Bryndís Arnarsdóttir21 Selfoss9 961,48

(1,45-1,48 - 1,47 - 1,35 -  - )

Ásrún Halla Loftsdóttir1 UMF.Vaka10 961,36

(1,36-1,27 - 1,32 - 1,29 -  - )

Steinunn Birna Jónsdóttir90 Íþrf.Garpur1996

(- -  -  -  - )

Guðrún H. bjarnadóttir85 Íþrf.Garpur1996

(- -  -  -  - )

Kl: 12:00

Langstökk án atrennu
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Stelpur 11 ára

Sunna Skeggjadóttir30 UMF.Baldur1 19998,99

(8,99- -  -  -  - )

Birta Rós77 Íþrf.Dímon2 19998,22

(8,22- -  -  -  - )

Eva Rún Eiðsdóttir24 Selfoss3 19997,32

(7,32- -  -  -  - )

Kl: 11:30

Skutlukast
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Pæjur 8 ára og yngri

Dagur 1



Íþróttavöllur Selfoss

17.3.2007

Héraðsleikar HSK inni 2007

18.3.2007 16:10:052Bls : Úrslit

Sif Jónsdóttir75 Íþrf.Dímon4 19996,92

(6,92- -  -  -  - )

Ásdís Ágústsdóttir50 Selfoss5 19996,70

(6,70- -  -  -  - )

Fanney Bjarnadóttir87 Íþrf.Garpur6 19996,60

(6,60- -  -  -  - )

Eyrún Gautadóttir48 UMF.Baldur7 19995,92

(5,92- -  -  -  - )

Brynhildur Ágústsdóttir51 Selfoss8 20005,30

(5,30- -  -  -  - )

Ásta Sól Helgadóttir76 Íþrf.Dímon9 20004,70

(4,70- -  -  -  - )

Jakobína Kristjánsdóttir71 USVS10 20004,59

(4,59- -  -  -  - )

Sunneva Þorsteinsdóttir68 UMF.Baldur11 20004,00

(4,00- -  -  -  - )

Elín Inga Steinþórsdóttir34 UMF.Baldur12 20003,72

(3,72- -  -  -  - )

Dagný Rós Stefánsdóttir89 Íþrf.Garpur13 20012,80

(2,80- -  -  -  - )

Helena Ágústsdóttir56 Selfoss2002

(- -  -  -  - )

Ester Jóhannesdóttir55 Selfoss2000

(- -  -  -  - )

Baldur Viggósson Dýrfjörð57 UMF.Þór1999

Valdimar Steinarsson14 Selfoss1999

Gestur Jónsson73 Íþrf.Dímon2001

Sindri Steinn Sigurðsson19 Selfoss2000

Hjalti Snær Helgason69 Selfoss2003

Aron Bjartur Jóhannsson70 USVS1999

Stéfán Narfi Bjarnason33 UMF.Baldur2000

Styrmir Dan Steinunnarson59 UMF.Þór1999

Guðjón Baldur Ómarsson20 Selfoss2000

Guðmundur Bjarni Arnarsson22 Selfoss2001

Hákon Örn Kristinsson74 Íþrf.Dímon1999

Sölvi Viggósson Dýrfjörð58 UMF.Þór2001

Valgeir Hugberg Geirmundarson25 Selfoss2000

Kl: 11:30

30 m
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Pollar 8 ára og yngri

Thelma Björk Einarsdóttir15 Selfoss96

Birna Sigurlaugsdóttir16 Selfoss1996

Birgitta K. Bjarnadóttir29 UMF.Baldur96

Andrea Sól Marteinsdóttir49 Selfoss1996

Snædís Sól Böðvarsdóttir82 Íþrf.Dímon1996

Unnur Þöll Benediktsdóttir81 Íþrf.Dímon1996

Bryndís Arnarsdóttir21 Selfoss96

Ásrún Halla Loftsdóttir1 UMF.Vaka96

Steinunn Birna Jónsdóttir90 Íþrf.Garpur1996

Guðrún H. bjarnadóttir85 Íþrf.Garpur1996

Guðbjörg Hrönn Tyrfingsdóttir27 Selfoss1996

Sólveig Helga Guðjónsdóttir10 Selfoss96

Kl: 11:30

30 m
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Stelpur 11 ára

Kl: 11:00

Skutlukast
Dagur 1

Pollar 8 ára og yngri



Íþróttavöllur Selfoss

17.3.2007

Héraðsleikar HSK inni 2007

18.3.2007 16:10:063Bls : Úrslit

Styrmir Dan Steinunnarson59 UMF.Þór1 199911,65

(11,65- -  -  -  - )

Baldur Viggósson Dýrfjörð57 UMF.Þór2 199910,58

(10,58- -  -  -  - )

Sindri Steinn Sigurðsson19 Selfoss3 20009,18

(9,18- -  -  -  - )

Valdimar Steinarsson14 Selfoss4 19999,05

(9,05- -  -  -  - )

Aron Bjartur Jóhannsson70 USVS5 19998,23

(8,23- -  -  -  - )

Stéfán Narfi Bjarnason33 UMF.Baldur6 20008,22

(8,22- -  -  -  - )

Guðmundur Bjarni Arnarsson22 Selfoss7 20017,78

(7,78- -  -  -  - )

Guðjón Baldur Ómarsson20 Selfoss8 20007,72

(7,72- -  -  -  - )

Sölvi Viggósson Dýrfjörð58 UMF.Þór9 20017,25

(7,25- -  -  -  - )

Valgeir Hugberg Geirmundarson25 Selfoss10 20005,85

(5,85- -  -  -  - )

Gestur Jónsson73 Íþrf.Dímon11 20014,89

(4,89- -  -  -  - )

Hjalti Snær Helgason69 Selfoss12 20034,10

(4,10- -  -  -  - )

Hákon Örn Kristinsson74 Íþrf.Dímon1999

(- -  -  -  - )

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Thelma Björk Einarsdóttir15 Selfoss1 967,33

(7,15-6,63 - 7,33 - og -  - )

Sólveig Helga Guðjónsdóttir10 Selfoss2 966,68

(6,57-6,68 - 6,10 - 6,46 -  - )

Birna Sigurlaugsdóttir16 Selfoss3 19966,45

(6,33-5,99 - 5,57 - 6,45 -  - )

Andrea Sól Marteinsdóttir49 Selfoss4 19966,11

(5,58-6,11 - 5,62 - 5,50 -  - )

Bryndís Arnarsdóttir21 Selfoss5 965,94

(4,23-4,64 - 4,82 - 5,94 -  - )

Guðbjörg Hrönn Tyrfingsdóttir27 Selfoss6 19965,25

(4,61-4,67 - 4,61 - 5,25 -  - )

Ásrún Halla Loftsdóttir1 UMF.Vaka7 965,17

(og-5,17 - 4,87 - 5,16 -  - )

Unnur Þöll Benediktsdóttir81 Íþrf.Dímon8 19964,76

(4,64-4,45 - 4,60 - 4,76 -  - )

Birgitta K. Bjarnadóttir29 UMF.Baldur9 963,63

(3,60-3,63 - 3,31 - 2,97 -  - )

Guðrún H. bjarnadóttir85 Íþrf.Garpur1996

(- -  -  -  - )

Eyrún Rós93 Íþrf.Garpur1996

(- -  -  -  - )

Kl: 11:00

Kúluvarp 2,0 kg.
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Stelpur 11 ára

Ástrós Hilmarsdóttir42 Selfoss1 971,82

Kl: 11:00

Langstökk án atrennu
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Hnátur 9 - 10 ára



Íþróttavöllur Selfoss

17.3.2007

Héraðsleikar HSK inni 2007

18.3.2007 16:10:064Bls : Úrslit

(1,82-1,82 - 1,77 - 1,77 -  - )

Helga Margrét Höskuldsdóttir38 UMF.Baldur2 19971,69

(1,64-1,67 - 1,67 - 1,69 -  - )

Auður Anna Hermannsdóttir62 UMF.Þór3 19981,67

(1,67-1,67 - 1,67 - 1,64 -  - )

Guðrún Inga Helgadóttir2 UMF.Vaka4 19971,65

(1,65-1,56 - 1,63 - 1,30 -  - )

Andrea Vigdís Victorsdóttir17 Selfoss5 19971,63

(1,61-1,63 - 1,62 - 1,45 -  - )

Kristín Erla Baldursdóttir60 UMF.Þór6 19981,61

(1,48-1,59 - 1,61 - 1,58 -  - )

Marie Sonja Jónsdóttir40 Selfoss7 19971,61

(1,20-1,61 - 0,99 - 1,18 -  - )

Auður Gunnlaugsdóttir83 Íþrf.Dímon8 19981,60

(1,60-1,43 - 1,48 - 0,72 -  - )

Sigrún Birna Pétursdóttir96 Íþrf.Garpur9 19981,57

(1,57-1,55 - 1,52 - 1,55 -  - )

Stefanía Ásta Davíðsdóttir61 UMF.Þór10 19971,51

(1,42-1,51 - 1,44 - 1,30 -  - )

Dagmar Öder Einarsdóttir37 UMF.Baldur11 19971,47

(1,47-1,38 - 1,43 - 1,37 -  - )

Dagný María Pétursdóttir11 Selfoss12 19981,40

(1,38-1,40 - 1,39 - 1,28 -  - )

Berglind Inga Eggertsdóttir78 Íþrf.Dímon13 19981,27

(1,15-1,22 - 1,27 - 1,21 -  - )

Margrét Heiða Stefánsdóttir88 Íþrf.Garpur14 19981,25

(1,17-1,25 - 1,13 - 1,14 -  - )

Lilja Margrét Sigurðardóttir63 UMF.Þór1997

(- -  -  -  - )

Kristjana Rós Kristjánsdóttir92 Íþrf.Garpur1996

(- -  -  -  - )

Kalmann Breki Guðmundsson65 UMF.Þór1 19971,91

(1,91-1,91 - 1,84 - 1,90 -  - )

Guðjón Óskar Steinarsson12 Selfoss2 19971,88

(1,67-1,70 - 1,78 - 1,88 -  - )

Bjarki R. Bjarnarson44 Selfoss3 19981,86

(1,86-1,81 - 1,70 - 1,68 -  - )

Kristófer Rúnar Ólafsson84 UMF.Laugdæla4 19971,84

(1,77-1,74 - 1,74 - 1,84 -  - )

Eyþór Bjarnason91 Íþrf.Garpur5 971,75

(1,75-1,62 - 1,57 - 1,49 -  - )

Guðmundur Kristjánsson72 USVS6 19971,72

(1,72-1,61 - 1,68 - 1,62 -  - )

Arnar Logi Sveinsson64 UMF.Þór7 19971,72

(1,59-1,72 - 1,53 - 1,49 -  - )

Magnús Þór Valdimarsson66 UMF.Þór8 19971,65

(1,65-1,61 - 1,63 - 1,59 -  - )

Teitur Örn Einarsson26 Selfoss9 19981,60

(1,60-1,52 - 1,48 - 1,59 -  - )

Viðar Gauti Önundarson95 Íþrf.Dímon10 971,58

(1,58-1,38 - 1,40 - 1,45 -  - )

Magnús Öder Einarsson35 UMF.Baldur11 971,54

(1,45-1,42 - 1,53 - 1,54 -  - )

Sverrir Ómar Victorsson23 Selfoss12 19971,53

(1,47-1,53 - 1,48 - 1,45 -  - )

Hákon Öder Einarsson36 UMF.Baldur13 19971,51

Kl: 11:00

Langstökk án atrennu
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Hnokkar 9 - 10 ára



Íþróttavöllur Selfoss

17.3.2007

Héraðsleikar HSK inni 2007

18.3.2007 16:10:065Bls : Úrslit

(1,51-1,43 - 1,36 - 1,28 -  - )

Jón Þór Pálsson32 UMF.Vaka14 19971,45

(1,29-1,45 - 1,33 - 1,35 -  - )

Kristján Ingi Gunnlaugsson80 Íþrf.Dímon15 19971,42

(1,42-1,42 - 1,38 - 1,33 -  - )

Ragnar Vignisson79 Íþrf.Dímon16 19971,38

(1,36-1,32 - 1,38 - 1,23 -  - )

Þorgils Kári Sigurðsson8 UMF.Vaka17 19981,34

(1,34-1,30 - 1,32 - 1,22 -  - )

Viðar Janus Helgason28 UMF.Samhygð18 19971,34

(1,34-og - 1,14 - 1,17 -  - )

Sigurður A. Jóhannesson31 UMF.Baldur19 19981,25

(1,25-1,19 - 1,15 - 1,22 -  - )

Sigþór Helgason94 Íþrf.Garpur1997

(- -  -  -  - )

Fanney Bjarnadóttir87 Íþrf.Garpur1999

Helena Ágústsdóttir56 Selfoss2002

Birta Rós77 Íþrf.Dímon1999

Sif Jónsdóttir75 Íþrf.Dímon1999

Inga Júlía Pétursdóttir52 Selfoss2000

Ester Jóhannesdóttir55 Selfoss2000

Ásdís Ágústsdóttir50 Selfoss1999

Ásta Sól Helgadóttir76 Íþrf.Dímon2000

Sunna Skeggjadóttir30 UMF.Baldur1999

Eva Rún Eiðsdóttir24 Selfoss1999

Eyrún Gautadóttir48 UMF.Baldur1999

Þórey Ósk Arnarsdóttir67 Selfoss1999

Dagný Rós Stefánsdóttir89 Íþrf.Garpur2001

Jakobína Kristjánsdóttir71 USVS2000

Elín Inga Steinþórsdóttir34 UMF.Baldur2000

Brynhildur Ágústsdóttir51 Selfoss2000

Guðný Von Jóannesdóttir54 Selfoss2003

Guðlaug Hildur Sigurgeirsdóttir53 Selfoss1999

Sunneva Þorsteinsdóttir68 UMF.Baldur2000

Kl: 11:00

30 m
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Pæjur 8 ára og yngri

Arnar Logi Sveinsson64 UMF.Þór1 19971,15

0,80/o;0,85/o;0,90/o;0,95/o;1,00/o;1,05/xo;1,10/xo;1,15/xo;1,20/xxx;

Arnar Einarsson3 UMF.Vaka2 19961,10

0,80/o;0,85/o;0,90/o;0,95/o;1,00/o;1,05/o;1,10/xo;1,15/xxx;

Bjarki R. Bjarnarson45 Selfoss3 19981,10

0,80/o;0,85/o;0,90/o;0,95/o;1,00/xo;1,05/o;1,10/xo;1,15/xxx;

Víkingur Freyr Erlingsson7 UMF.Vaka4 19961,05

0,80/o;0,85/o;0,90/o;0,95/o;1,00/o;1,05/o;1,10/xxx;

Kalmann Breki Guðmundsson65 UMF.Þór5 19971,00

0,80/o;0,85/o;0,90/o;0,95/o;1,00/o;1,05/xxx;

Sveinn Orri Einarsson6 UMF.Vaka6 19961,00

0,80/o;0,85/o;0,90/o;0,95/o;1,00/xo;1,05/xxx;

Haukur Snær Gunnarsson9 UMF.Samhygð7 19960,95

0,80/o;0,85/o;0,90/o;0,95/o;1,00/xxx;

Halldór Bjarnason5 UMF.Vaka1996

Einar Víglundur Kristjánsson4 UMF.Vaka1996

Kl: 11:00

Hástökk
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Strákar 11 ára
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Andrea Vigdís Victorsdóttir17 Selfoss1 199711,34

(11,34- -  -  -  - )

Auður Anna Hermannsdóttir62 UMF.Þór2 199810,71

(10,71- -  -  -  - )

Guðrún Inga Helgadóttir2 UMF.Vaka3 199710,48

(10,48- -  -  -  - )

Helga Margrét Höskuldsdóttir38 UMF.Baldur4 199710,38

(10,38- -  -  -  - )

Auður Gunnlaugsdóttir83 Íþrf.Dímon5 199810,08

(10,08- -  -  -  - )

Dagmar Öder Einarsdóttir37 UMF.Baldur6 19979,75

(9,75- -  -  -  - )

Sigrún Birna Pétursdóttir96 Íþrf.Garpur7 19989,65

(9,65- -  -  -  - )

Stefanía Ásta Davíðsdóttir61 UMF.Þór8 19979,36

(9,36- -  -  -  - )

Lilja Margrét Sigurðardóttir63 UMF.Þór9 19979,11

(9,11- -  -  -  - )

Marie Sonja Jónsdóttir40 Selfoss10 19978,34

(8,34- -  -  -  - )

Margrét Heiða Stefánsdóttir88 Íþrf.Garpur11 19987,75

(7,75- -  -  -  - )

Kristín Erla Baldursdóttir60 UMF.Þór12 19987,06

(7,06- -  -  -  - )

Dagný María Pétursdóttir11 Selfoss13 19986,59

(6,59- -  -  -  - )

Berglind Inga Eggertsdóttir78 Íþrf.Dímon14 19986,42

(6,42- -  -  -  - )

Kristjana Rós Kristjánsdóttir92 Íþrf.Garpur1996

(- -  -  -  - )

Kl: 10:30

Skutlukast
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Hnátur 9 - 10 ára

Magnús Öder Einarsson35 UMF.Baldur97

Ragnar Vignisson79 Íþrf.Dímon1997

Teitur Örn Einarsson26 Selfoss1998

Sigþór Helgason94 Íþrf.Garpur1997

Viðar Janus Helgason28 UMF.Samhygð1997

Vilhjálmur Magnússon13 Selfoss97

Viðar Gauti Önundarson95 Íþrf.Dímon97

Bjarki R. Bjarnarson44 Selfoss1998

Arnar Logi Sveinsson64 UMF.Þór1997

Eyþór Bjarnason91 Íþrf.Garpur97

Hákon Öder Einarsson36 UMF.Baldur1997

Jón Þór Pálsson32 UMF.Vaka1997

Kalmann Breki Guðmundsson65 UMF.Þór1997

Magnús Þór Valdimarsson66 UMF.Þór1997

Theodór Freyr Ólafsson39 Selfoss1997

Sigurður A. Jóhannesson31 UMF.Baldur1998

Þorgils Kári Sigurðsson8 UMF.Vaka1998

Kristófer Rúnar Ólafsson84 UMF.Laugdæla1997

Kristján Ingi Gunnlaugsson80 Íþrf.Dímon1997

Guðmundur Kristjánsson72 USVS1997

Guðjón Óskar Steinarsson12 Selfoss1997

Sverrir Ómar Victorsson23 Selfoss1997

Kl: 10:30

30 m
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Hnokkar 9 - 10 ára
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Halldór Bjarnason5 UMF.Vaka1996

Haukur Snær Gunnarsson9 UMF.Samhygð1996

Einar Víglundur Kristjánsson4 UMF.Vaka1996

Anton Þór Ólafsson46 UMF.Baldur96

Arnar Einarsson3 UMF.Vaka1996

Sveinn Orri Einarsson6 UMF.Vaka1996

Víkingur Freyr Erlingsson7 UMF.Vaka1996

Kl: 10:30

30 m
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Strákar 11 ára

Dagný María Pétursdóttir11 Selfoss1998

Dagmar Öder Einarsdóttir37 UMF.Baldur1997

Hanna Kristín Ólafsdóttir47 UMF.Baldur98

Marie Sonja Jónsdóttir40 Selfoss1997

Margrét Heiða Stefánsdóttir88 Íþrf.Garpur1998

Sigrún Birna Pétursdóttir96 Íþrf.Garpur1998

Kristín Erla Baldursdóttir60 UMF.Þór1998

Ástrós Hilmarsdóttir42 Selfoss97

Stefanía Ásta Davíðsdóttir61 UMF.Þór1997

Auður Gunnlaugsdóttir83 Íþrf.Dímon1998

Auður Anna Hermannsdóttir62 UMF.Þór1998

Guðrún Inga Helgadóttir2 UMF.Vaka1997

Berglind Inga Eggertsdóttir78 Íþrf.Dímon1998

Helga Margrét Höskuldsdóttir38 UMF.Baldur1997

Lilja Margrét Sigurðardóttir63 UMF.Þór1997

Andrea Vigdís Victorsdóttir17 Selfoss1997

Kristjana Rós Kristjánsdóttir92 Íþrf.Garpur1996

Kl: 10:00

30 m
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Hnátur 9 - 10 ára

Arnar Logi Sveinsson64 UMF.Þór1 199719,2

(19,2- -  -  -  - )

Vilhjálmur Magnússon13 Selfoss2 9716,3

(16,3- -  -  -  - )

Sverrir Ómar Victorsson23 Selfoss3 199715,97

(15,97- -  -  -  - )

Hákon Öder Einarsson36 UMF.Baldur4 199715,9

(15,9- -  -  -  - )

Guðjón Óskar Steinarsson12 Selfoss5 199715,19

(15,19- -  -  -  - )

Kalmann Breki Guðmundsson65 UMF.Þór6 199714,71

(14,71- -  -  -  - )

Teitur Örn Einarsson26 Selfoss7 199813,9

(13,9- -  -  -  - )

Bjarki R. Bjarnarson44 Selfoss8 199813,4

(13,4- -  -  -  - )

Magnús Öder Einarsson35 UMF.Baldur9 9713,14

(13,14- -  -  -  - )

Guðmundur Kristjánsson72 USVS10 199712,91

(12,91- -  -  -  - )

Viðar Janus Helgason28 UMF.Samhygð11 199711,9

(11,9- -  -  -  - )

Kristófer Rúnar Ólafsson84 UMF.Laugdæla12 199711,74

Kl: 10:00

Skutlukast
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Hnokkar 9 - 10 ára
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(11,74- -  -  -  - )

Magnús Þór Valdimarsson66 UMF.Þór13 199711,47

(11,47- -  -  -  - )

Ragnar Vignisson79 Íþrf.Dímon14 199711,2

(11,2- -  -  -  - )

Theodór Freyr Ólafsson39 Selfoss15 199711,15

(11,15- -  -  -  - )

Eyþór Bjarnason91 Íþrf.Garpur16 9710,7

(10,7- -  -  -  - )

Þorgils Kári Sigurðsson8 UMF.Vaka17 199810,14

(10,14- -  -  -  - )

Kristján Ingi Gunnlaugsson80 Íþrf.Dímon18 199710,14

(10,14- -  -  -  - )

Jón Þór Pálsson32 UMF.Vaka19 19979,10

(9,10- -  -  -  - )

Viðar Gauti Önundarson95 Íþrf.Dímon20 978,88

(8,88- -  -  -  - )

Sigurður A. Jóhannesson31 UMF.Baldur21 19986,92

(6,92- -  -  -  - )

Sigþór Helgason94 Íþrf.Garpur1997

(- -  -  -  - )

Víkingur Freyr Erlingsson7 UMF.Vaka1 19968,01

(7,25-7,57 - 7,84 - 8,01 -  - )

Sveinn Orri Einarsson6 UMF.Vaka2 19966,11

(og-6,11 - 5,76 - 5,87 -  - )

Arnar Einarsson3 UMF.Vaka3 19966,10

(6,10-5,92 - og - 4,87 -  - )

Haukur Snær Gunnarsson9 UMF.Samhygð4 19966,08

(6,08-5,90 - 5,89 - 5,74 -  - )

Halldór Bjarnason5 UMF.Vaka1996

(- -  -  -  - )

Einar Víglundur Kristjánsson4 UMF.Vaka1996

(- -  -  -  - )

Kl: 10:00

Kúluvarp 2,0 kg.
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Strákar 11 ára

Eyrún Gautadóttir48 UMF.Baldur1 19991,60

(1,54-1,47 - 1,53 - 1,60 -  - )

Sunna Skeggjadóttir30 UMF.Baldur2 19991,54

(1,35-1,43 - 1,44 - 1,54 -  - )

Sif Jónsdóttir75 Íþrf.Dímon3 19991,50

(1,33-1,48 - 1,47 - 1,50 -  - )

Ásdís Ágústsdóttir50 Selfoss4 19991,50

(1,47-1,30 - 1,23 - 1,50 -  - )

Eva Rún Eiðsdóttir24 Selfoss5 19991,41

(1,22-1,26 - 1,28 - 1,41 -  - )

Birta Rós77 Íþrf.Dímon6 19991,39

(1,35-1,39 - 1,37 - 1,33 -  - )

Ester Jóhannesdóttir55 Selfoss7 20001,25

(1,20-1,17 - 1,25 - 1,23 -  - )

Brynhildur Ágústsdóttir51 Selfoss8 20001,24

(1,17-1,16 - 1,24 - 1,22 -  - )

Guðlaug Hildur Sigurgeirsdóttir53 Selfoss9 19991,21

(1,13-1,15 - 1,00 - 1,21 -  - )

Kl: 10:00

Langstökk án atrennu
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Pæjur 8 ára og yngri
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Fanney Bjarnadóttir87 Íþrf.Garpur10 19991,20

(1,17-1,05 - 1,05 - 1,20 -  - )

Ásta Sól Helgadóttir76 Íþrf.Dímon11 20001,19

(1,19-1,13 - 0,91 - 1,11 -  - )

Sunneva Þorsteinsdóttir68 UMF.Baldur12 20001,16

(1,07-1,10 - 1,16 - 1,08 -  - )

Elín Inga Steinþórsdóttir34 UMF.Baldur13 20001,12

(1,12-1,08 - 1,07 - 1,09 -  - )

Jakobína Kristjánsdóttir71 USVS14 20001,11

(1,11-1,04 - 0,83 - 1,11 -  - )

Þórey Ósk Arnarsdóttir67 Selfoss15 19991,11

(1,11-1,03 - 1,08 - 1,06 -  - )

Helena Ágústsdóttir56 Selfoss16 20021,03

(1,03-0,79 - 0,79 - 0,78 -  - )

Dagný Rós Stefánsdóttir89 Íþrf.Garpur17 20010,93

(0,93- - 0,76 - 0,92 -  - )

Baldur Viggósson Dýrfjörð57 UMF.Þór1 19991,58

(1,48-1,58 - 1,54 - 1,51 -  - )

Stéfán Narfi Bjarnason33 UMF.Baldur2 20001,47

(1,47-1,41 - 1,35 - 1,39 -  - )

Valdimar Steinarsson14 Selfoss3 19991,44

(1,43-1,44 - 1,42 - 1,40 -  - )

Styrmir Dan Steinunnarson59 UMF.Þór4 19991,44

(1,40-1,37 - 1,44 - 1,34 -  - )

Sindri Steinn Sigurðsson19 Selfoss5 20001,43

(1,43-1,39 - 1,35 - 1,16 -  - )

Sölvi Viggósson Dýrfjörð58 UMF.Þór6 20011,42

(1,21-1,35 - 1,23 - 1,42 -  - )

Hákon Örn Kristinsson74 Íþrf.Dímon7 19991,37

(1,11-1,09 - 1,31 - 1,37 -  - )

Gestur Jónsson73 Íþrf.Dímon8 20011,37

(1,21-1,37 - 1,09 - 1,11 -  - )

Aron Bjartur Jóhannsson70 USVS9 19991,32

(1,14-1,13 - 1,23 - 1,32 -  - )

Valgeir Hugberg Geirmundarson25 Selfoss10 20001,31

(1,19-1,21 - 1,30 - 1,31 -  - )

Guðjón Baldur Ómarsson20 Selfoss11 20001,20

(1,15-1,20 - 1,01 - 0,78 -  - )

Guðmundur Bjarni Arnarsson22 Selfoss12 20011,11

(1,11-1,09 - 1,00 - 1,06 -  - )

Hjalti Snær Helgason69 Selfoss13 20030,90

(0,89-0,90 - 0,70 - 0,80 -  - )

Kl: 10:00

Langstökk án atrennu
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Pollar 8 ára og yngri

Thelma Björk Einarsdóttir15 Selfoss1 961,20

0,80/o;0,85/o;0,90/o;0,95/o;1,00/o;1,05/o;1,10/o;1,15/xo;1,20/xxo;1,25/xxx;

Ástrós Hilmarsdóttir43 Selfoss2 971,15

0,80/o;0,85/o;0,90/o;0,95/o;1,00/o;1,05/o;1,10/o;1,15/o;1,20/xxx;

Marie Sonja Jónsdóttir41 Selfoss3-4 19971,10

0,80/o;0,85/o;0,90/o;0,95/o;1,00/o;1,05/o;1,10/o;1,15/xxx;

Andrea Vigdís Victorsdóttir18 Selfoss3-4 19971,10

0,80/o;0,85/o;0,90/o;0,95/o;1,00/o;1,05/o;1,10/o;1,15/xxx;

Birna Sigurlaugsdóttir16 Selfoss5 19961,10

Kl: 10:00

Hástökk
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Stelpur 11 ára
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0,80/o;0,85/o;0,90/o;0,95/o;1,00/o;1,05/xo;1,10/o;1,15/xxx;

Andrea Sól Marteinsdóttir49 Selfoss6 19961,10

0,80/o;0,85/o;0,90/o;0,95/o;1,00/o;1,05/xo;1,10/xo;1,15/xxx;

Ásrún Halla Loftsdóttir1 UMF.Vaka7 960,85

0,80/xo;0,85/xo;0,90/xxx;

Sigrún Birna Pétursdóttir96 Íþrf.Garpur8 19980,80

0,80/o;0,85/xxx;

Birgitta K. Bjarnadóttir29 UMF.Baldur96

Unnur Þöll Benediktsdóttir81 Íþrf.Dímon1996

Steinunn Birna Jónsdóttir90 Íþrf.Garpur1996

Guðrún H. bjarnadóttir85 Íþrf.Garpur1996

sveit  Selfoss0 Selfoss

þórsarar0 UMF.Þór

  Baldur Viggósson Dýr  Sölvi Viggósson Dýrf  Styrmir Dan Steinunn

Kl: 12:30

5*80 m.boðhl.
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Pollar 8 ára og yngri

sveit  Selfoss0 Selfoss

þórsarar0 UMF.Þór

  Baldur Viggósson Dýr  Sölvi Viggósson Dýrf  Styrmir Dan Steinunn

Kl: 12:40

5*80 m.boðhl.
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Pollar 8 ára og yngri

Sveit Selfoss0 Selfoss

Sveit Dímonar0 Íþrf.Dímon

  Gestur Jónsson

Þórsarar0 UMF.Þór

  Arnar Logi Sveinsson  Kalmann Breki Guðmun  Magnús Þór Valdimars

Kl: 12:50

5*80 m.boðhl.
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Hnokkar 9 - 10 ára

Sveit Selfoss0 Selfoss

Þórsarar0 UMF.Þór

  Lilja Margrét Sigurð  Auður Anna Hermannsd  Kristín Erla Baldurs  Stefanía Ásta Davíðs

Kl: 13:00

5*80 m.boðhl.
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Hnátur 9 - 10 ára

Sveit Selfoss0 Selfoss

Sveit Dímonar0 Íþrf.Dímon

Kl: 13:10

5*80 m.boðhl.
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Stelpur 11 ára



Umf. Vaka0 UMF.Vaka

Kl: 13:20

5*80 m.boðhl.
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Strákar 11 ára


